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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amirah Khan215
Reflex

9.625 9.600 8.6509.350 37.225
1 2T 1T 15 1 

1 

Regan Douglas277
All American TX

8.850 9.500 9.5009.350 37.200
10T 6 1T 1 2 

2 

Melia Hu255
Houston Elite

9.350 9.600 9.0258.750 36.725
2 2T 16T 5 3 

3 

Abby Strebeck264
Pearland Elite

8.875 9.700 8.7509.325 36.650
9 1 4T 13T 4 

4 

Diana Soto182
Legacy

9.175 9.200 9.0009.250 36.625
3 9T 7 6T 5 

5 

Mia Moderski131
Champion TX

8.800 9.450 9.0009.325 36.575
12 7 4T 6T 6 

6 

Valerie Salazar128
Champion TX

8.650 9.600 8.8759.350 36.475
14T 2T 1T 9 7 

7 

Mahlia Cunningham171
Legacy

9.100 9.000 8.9259.150 36.175
4T 13T 8 8 8 

8 

Alexis Guo150
HGA

8.750 9.100 9.1009.050 36.000
13 12 12 4 9 

9 

Skylar Kuhn112
Acrofit

9.000 9.000 8.8509.125 35.975
6T 13T 9 10T 10 

10 

Kaitlin de la Fuente136
Game

8.850 9.600 8.8508.550 35.850
10T 2T 20 10T 11T

11T

Jadyn Hopman268
Pearland Elite

9.100 9.200 8.4759.075 35.850
4T 9T 11 16 11T

11T

Amaya Flannel278
All American TX

8.650 8.400 9.2509.300 35.600
14T 21 6 2T 13 

13 

Yulisa Cortez260
Pearland Gymnastics

8.900 9.000 9.2508.250 35.400
8 13T 21 2T 14 

14 

Ella Flowers157
HHGC

8.600 9.200 8.8008.650 35.250
16T 9T 18T 12 15 

15 

Sarah Hurt115
Acrosports

9.000 8.600 8.4508.975 35.025
6T 18 14 17 16 

16 

Caroline Kippie229
Stars

7.950 9.000 8.7509.025 34.725
20T 13T 13 13T 17 

17 

Hailey Parker138
Game

8.600 9.250 8.0258.650 34.525
16T 8 18T 21 18 

18 

My'Asia Maxie282
All American TX

8.500 8.500 8.3508.775 34.125
18 19T 15 18 19 

19 

Reagan Baimbridge205
Reflex

8.250 8.500 8.0509.100 33.900
19 19T 10 20 20T

20T

Alexys Merchant208
Reflex

7.950 8.900 8.3008.750 33.900
20T 17 16T 19 20T

20T

Isabella Van Stone220
Houston Elite

0.000 8.000 7.5507.400 22.950
22 22 22 22 22 

22 
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